PROJECTS CONSULTANTS
Harbour Front PSA
Tuas Check Point CPG
Highoaks Condominium Meinhardt
King’s Centre Building Squire Mech
Aspen Height Condominium JRP
Bank of China PCR
West Mall Shopping Centre Aipha Engineers

STANDARD RETURN FLANGE CABLE TRAY
SIZE 20 GAUGE 18 GAUGE 16 GAUGE 14 GAUGE
MM INCHES CODE/SIZE/
THICKNESS
CODE/SIZE/
THICKNESS
CODE/SIZE/
THICKNESS
CODE/SIZE/
THICKNESS
50 2 ETM/2/20 ETM/2/18 ETM/2/16 ETM/2/14
75 3 ETM/3/20 ETM/3/18 ETM/3/16 ETM/3/14
100 4 ETM/4/20 ETM/4/18 ETM/4/16 ETM/4/14
150 6 ETM/6/20 ETM/6/18 ETM/6/16 ETM/6/14
200 8 ETM/8/20 ETM/8/18 ETM/8/16 ETM/8/14
250 10 ETM/10/20 ETM/10/18 ETM/10/16 ETM/10/14
300 12 ETM/12/20 ETM/12/18 ETM/12/16 ETM/12/14
400 16 - ETM/16/18 ETM/16/16 ETM/16/14
450 18 - - ETM/18/16 ETM/18/14
500 20 - - ETM/20/16 ETM/20/14
600 24 - - ETM/24/16 ETM/24/14
750 30 - - ETM/30/16 ETM/30/14
800 32 - - ETM/32/16 ETM/32/14
900 36 - - ETM/36/16 ETM/36/14
1000 40 - - ETM/40/16 ETM/40/14
SIZE 18 GAUGE 16 GAUGE 14 GAUGE
MM INCHES CODE/SIZE/
THICKNESS
CODE/SIZE/
THICKNESS
CODE/SIZE/
THICKNESS
50 2 ETMR/2/18 ETMR/2/16 ETMR/2/14
75 3 ETMR/3/18 ETMR/3/16 ETMR/3/14
100 4 ETMR/4/18 ETMR/4/16 ETMR/4/14
150 6 ETMR/6/18 ETMR/6/16 ETMR/6/14
200 8 ETMR/8/18 ETMR/8/16 ETMR/8/14
250 10 ETMR/10/18 ETMR/10/16 ETMR/10/14
300 12 ETMR/12/18 ETMR/12/16 ETMR/12/14
400 16 - ETMR/16/16 ETMR/16/14
450 18 - ETMR/18/16 ETMR/18/14
500 20 - ETMR/20/16 ETMR/20/14
600 24 - ETMR/24/16 ETMR/24/14
750 30 - - ETMR/30/14
800 32 - - ETMR/32/14
900 36 - - ETMR/36/14
1000 40 - - ETMR/40/14
ETM- EPOXY CABLE TRAY
ETM- EPOXY CABLE TRAY
RETURN FLANGE
Copyright © 2008-2018 Tan Teck Seng Electric Co. Pte. Ltd. All rights reserved.

A:150mm  to B:100mm to
C:150 x D:100mm
ORDERING GUIDE
ELBOW TEE
REDUCERCROSS
A
B
AA
A B
B
B
C
C
D
Please specify the type of fitting,
width, height and finishing when
ordering.
For unequal fittings, please indicate
the dimension (width and height)
in clockwise manner shown on the
right.
EXAMPLE :
Unequal Elbow
A Dimension : 150mm
B Dimension : 100mm
Other non-standard fittings can be
manufactured upon order
A
B
A
B
A
B
C
A
B
C
D
Copyright © 2008-2018 Tan Teck Seng Electric Co. Pte. Ltd. All rights reserved.
Material data listed in this catalog supercedes all information in previous publications.
All product dimension and material specification is as accurate as possible at time of publication.
Tan Teck Seng Electric Co. Pte. Ltd. reserves the right to change the design or specification of its products without notification.
Whilst utmost care has been taken to maintain accuracy in the data, the company does not hold any responsibility for errors and accepts no liability for the use or interpretation of this data.
CABLE SUPPORT SYSTEMS
AVAILABLE FINISHES CODE
Epoxy  Coated ECL
Hot Dipped
Galvanized
HDCL
Stainless Steel
304
316
304CL
316CL
STANDARD LENGTH 2.44m or 8 ft
WIDTH 150mm - 1500mm
FLANGE HEIGHT 100mm - 150mm
THICKNESS 2.0mm
STANDARD CABLE LADDER
SIZE ECL HDCL SSCL
MM INCHES CODE/
SIZE
CODE/
SIZE
CODE/
SIZE/
150 6 ECL/6/ HDCL/6/ SSCL/6/
200 8 ECL/8/ HDCL/8/ SSCL/8/
300 12 ECL/12/ HDCL/12/ SSCL/12/
400 16 ECL/16/ HDCL/16/ SSCL/16/
450 18 ECL/18/ HDCL/18/ SSCL/18/
500 20 ECL/20/ HDCL/20/ SSCL/20/
600 24 ECL/24/ HDCL/24/ SSCL/24/
700 28 ECL/28/ HDCL/28/ SSCL/28/
750 30 ECL/30/ HDCL/30/ SSCL/30/
800 32 ECL/32/ HDCL/32/ SSCL/32/
900 36 ECL/36/ HDCL/36/ SSCL/36/
1000 40 ECL/40/ HDCL/40/ SSCL/40/
1200 48 ECL/48/ HDCL/48/ SSCL/48/
1400 56 ECL/56/ HDCL/56/ SSCL/56/
1500 60 ECL/60/ HDCL/60/ SSCL/60/
Cable ladder are the most popular format for cable
support systems as they provide an attractive
combination of strength and long service life.
LIPKO Cable ladder is designed to withstand